
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

B-218. Exam Schedule

Thu, 04 Apr 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Science and Technology Development Management. Knowledge Management
Systems  M22-SH01, M22-SH03

Sat, 04 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Combinatorial analysis  B20-525  Antonov K.V.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Critical thinking and the basics of scientific communication  B22-301, B22-311,

B22-401, B22-403, B22-405, B22-413, B22-601, B22-602, B22-603, B22-604, B22-605,
B22-612, B22-901, B22-902  Genisaretskaya S.V.

Thu, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05  S23-602  Tretyakov O.V.
Thu, 16 May 11:55 — 13:30  B23-211  Tretyakov O.V.
Fri, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S20-103

 Akishina L.S.
Mon, 20 May 11:55 — 13:30  B23-712  Makedonskaya V.A.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-701  Makedonskaya V.A.
Tue, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language  2-E 2  B22-503, B22-513  Kolcheva A.B.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Biochemistry  B21-301, B21-311  Kopylov A.N.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Biochemistry  B21-302  Kopylov A.N.
Wed, 22 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  B21-602, B21-604  Boyko N.V.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Simulations in Economics  B22-902  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Insurance  B23-711  Dokuchaev V.P.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Insurance  S23-711, S23-761  Dokuchaev V.P.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  S23-712, S23-762  Popov I.V.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  S23-722  Popov I.V.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B21-603, S21-602  Gusev A.I.
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-511  Gusev A.I., Sergievskiy M.V.
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-511  Sergievskiy M.V.,

Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-501  Sergievskiy M.V., Gusev A.I.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-501  Korotkova M.A.,

Sergievskiy M.V.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M23-902, M23-912, M23-V03

 Matrosova E.V., Myakota E.A.


